ΔΤΤΔ	CHITO	<b>PETITION</b>	
~!!~		PEHION	

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

## STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

#### NONPARTISAN

NAME:	OFFICE:
Greg Pritchard	member Board of Education #429
	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term
ADDRESS – ZIP CODE:	CITY. VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
14645 Pritchard Rd	Maple Park
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	e following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UN	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON
(List all names during last 3 years)	(List date Kan Intervenie)
STATE OF ILLINOIS )	NOV 1 2 2024
DeKalh Ss.	3.10.
County of DeKalb ) SS.	<b>DEKAL</b> B COUNTY CLERK
Greg Pritchard beir	
<u> </u>	ng first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
14645 Pritchard Rd, in the City, Village, Ur	nincorporated Area of Maple Park
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	Zip Code 60151 , in the County of
I JOK AID	lified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of Member	in the Hinckley - Big Rock CUSD 429 (Name of City, Village or Special District)
to be voted upon at the election to be held on April 1, 202	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close	se of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I here	by request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Namination/Flastian to such office	1 0 1
Nomination/Election to such office.	M $G$ $A$
X My Kutur	I of the live
	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 6 reg Pr. + chr. (Name of Candidate	before me, on 1/12/24 e) (insert month, day, year)
(Name of Candidate	e) (insert month, day, year)
Cereson Z. Prito	shord
0.130.7	
(SEAL)	(Notary Public's Signature)
OFFICIAL SEAL	
CHRISTIE L KLEIN	
Notary Public - Illinois	

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COU	INTY BOARD OF FLECTION	COMMISSIONERS HAVING	JURISDICTION OVER

Hinckley-Big Rock SCHOO	OL DISTRICT NUMBER 429	IN DeKalb	COUNTY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 Greg Pritchard	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% who resides at 14645 Prito		hin said district, hereby petition that ne City, Village, Unincorporated Area
of Maple Park (If uni		orovides postal service) in Township	
district shall be a candidate for the office	e of Member	of the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors) (full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolid	dated Election to be held on April1	, 2025 (date of el	ection).
	5/10-5.1, complete the following (this info	formation will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(Lis	UNT st all names during last 3 years)	TL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY
1 My Poster		14645 Pritchard Rd	Maple Pork Dekalb
2 Der allite			Big Pock "Kane
Deserte 16	DebralWhite	530WLincolnAve	Hinckley" De Valb
4. July 1	Jack Haines	320 E. McKinley Ave	Hinckley DeKalb
/ / Mrgail X. Barre	It Abigail L. Barrel	1 15171 Pritchard Rd.	Maple Hark " DeKalb
6. D 21 I	OMERTHS. GENGLA	e 85953 Jesicho Rd	Dig Rock KANE
250 Dada	TimothyBadal	410 Praireviente	Hinchly DeKAL
<sup>8</sup> Manda Davis	Manda Davis	7643 E Sandwich Pd	Hinckley" Dekaib
· Mees	MATTHEN O'DOWNER	45377 FLARENCO	RIGROCOLIL KANG
10 Kary Pritchard	Many Ritchard	15705 DUFFY Rd	Hindeley" Dekal6
State of Illinois	)		•
County of DeKalb	) SS. )		
1, Grey Pritchord	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 14645	Pr. tchord Rd, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of \( \begin{align*} align	naple Pork	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service) (Zip
Code) (ools) County of Deka age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last days signing were at the time of signing the prespective residences are correctly stated	lay of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief the persons so
	_	` . !	's Signature)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(ins	ert month, day, year)
(SEAL) CHRIS' Notary F Commissi	CIAL SEAL STIE L KLEIN Public - Illinois sion No. 825661 pires September 08, 2027 HEET NO	(Notary Pu	ublic's Signature)

(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  NAME (optional)  RR NUMBER  Rahul Cany  Rechard Relational Replace Pritchard 1445 Princhard Ed Alago Rechard Cany  Rechard Relational Replace Relational Rechard Ed Alago Rechard Cany  Rechard Relational Relatio	y, Village, Unince ce d of Directors)	corporated Area
of Maple Park  (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township Piero district shall be a candidate for the office of Member of the Board of Education (or Board (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)  FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List all names during last 3 years)  NAME (optional)  RR NUMBER  (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  NAME (optional)  RR NUMBER  RAULU (ANY)  RAULU (ANY)  RAULU (ANY)  REPORT STREET ADDRESS OR CITY (List date of each in Name (optional))  RR NUMBER  RR NUMBER  RR NUMBER  RR NUMBER  AND SAKSH  RIGHT TOWNS AS  Park (Masco Sy) Hubert  A Sol Maple  High Hallman (Any)  Sol Maple  High Hallman (Any)  Muni Mund (Sy) Comparison (Sy) High Indian (Sy) (Sy) (Sy) (Sy) (Sy) (Sy) (Sy) (Sy)	d of Directors)	in said
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on April 1, 2025  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:    year unexpired term   yea	).	(full term) or
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)  FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List all names during last 3 years)  (List date of each not	,	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)  FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List all names during last 3 years)  NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  NAME (optional)  RR NUMBER  NAME (optional)  RR NUMBER  Price Prithard  14 14 15 Price Price Price  14 15 Price Price Price  15 Price Price  16 Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at Italian and squalified to vote in Illinois, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we were agree and qualified to vote in Illinois, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we were price prin price pri	name change)	
Clist all names during last 3 years   CITY (List date of each not name)	name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)  RR NUMBER  REPORT FOR THE PRINTED RR NUMBER  RR NUMBER  REPORT FOR THE PRINTED RR NUMBER  RR NUMBER  RR NUMBER  REPORT FOR THE PRINTED RR NUMBER  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  FINANCIA STATESTANDES OR CITY  RR NUMBER  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  FINANCIA STATESTANDES OR CITY  RR NUMBER  RR NUMBER  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  FINANCIA STATESTANDES OR CITY  RR NUMBER  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  FINANCIA STATESTANDES OR CITY  RR NUMBER  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  FINANCIA STATESTANDES OR CITY  RR NUMBER  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  FINANCIA STATESTANDES OR CITY  RR NUMBER  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  FINANCIA STATESTANDES OR CITY  RR NUMBER  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  FINANCIA STATESTANDES OR CITY  RR NUMBER  REPORT SOIL MAPLE  REPORT SOIL MA	name change)	-
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  NAME (optional)  RR NUMBER  RR NUMBER  Reduce Pritchard  Reduce Pritchard  Reduce Pritchard  Reduce Pritchard  Reduce Pritchard  RR NUMBER  REDUCE Pritchard  Reduce Pritchard  Reduce Pritchard  Reduce Pritchard  RR NUMBER  REDUCE Pritchard  Re	Y, TOWN OR	
2. Rachel lany 3. Brian Javvis 361 Maple 4. David Mason 541 Hubert 5. David Mason 541 Hubert 6. Chily Herman Emily Herman 49W167 Scottled 8.  David Vemacone 10616 Mitchard R.I. Hi 8. Why Ward Many Land 571 Christopants Hi 9. Chegan Jarvis Whegan Jamis 301 Maple St Hi 10. Megan Jarvis Whegan Jamis 301 Maple St Hi  State of Illinois County of DeKalb 1. Oreg Prithand (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 14645 Pri City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Maple Pork (if unincorporated, list municipality that p	VILLAGE	COUNTY
3. Brian Javis 361 maple  4. Davis Maro 541 Hubert  5. Thomas Los 310 Noal 54 His 6. Emily Herman Emily Herman 49W167 Scattled &  Burcie Vemacane 10676 Michael R1. His 8. Why Ward Lund 521 Christeran 5. His 9. Longan Jarvis Lepter 370 Donald st His State of Illinois County of DeKalb  1. Oreg Pritchard (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 14645 Price Code) 6051, County of DeKalb , State of Thinois that I am 18 years age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	,IL ole Park	Dekalb
3. Brian Javis 361 maple  4. Davis Maro 541 Hubert  5. Thomas Los 310 Noal 54 His 6. Emily Herman Emily Herman 49W167 Scattled &  Burcie Vemacane 10676 Michael R1. His 8. Why Ward Lund 521 Christeran 5. His 9. Longan Jarvis Lepter 370 Donald st His State of Illinois County of DeKalb  1. Oreg Pritchard (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 14645 Price Code) 6051, County of DeKalb , State of Thinois that I am 18 years age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	rdell "	Dekalb
A. Carcil Mason 541 Hubert H.  5. Thomas Los 310 Noal 54 His  6. Chily Herman Emily Herman 49W197 Scattled B.  Durcie Vemocome 10676 Mitchard R.A. His  8. Why Man Wand 521 Christofants. His  10. Megan Jarvis Ungan Jarvis 370 Donald st His  State of Illinois  County of DeKalb  1. Oreg Pr. Heberd (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 14645 Pr.  City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Mople Pork (if unincorporated, list municipality that p.  Code) 6051, County of DeKalb , State of Illinois that I am 18 years age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	in che	Deka
Emily Herman Emily Herman 49W17 Scattled R.  Durcie Vemagan 10076 Mitchard R.I. Has Repter 370 Donald st Him Megan Jarvis Unegan Jarvis 301 Maple St Him State of DeKalb  State of DeKalb  Code) 6051, County of DeKalb , State of Ilinois that I am 18 years age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	2.4/1	DVI
Durcie Vemaghe 10076 Mitchard Rd. His    State of   Illinois	, L	Tologia !
Durcie Vemagne 10076 Mitchard R.1. His  Buy Many Many Many 521 Christeran St. His  Gran Jarvis Megan Jawis 301 Maple St His  State of Illinois  County of DeKalb  City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Maple Pork  Code) 605/  County of DeKalb  State of Ilinois  that I am 18 years are and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	nchly "	1/2
9. Hussa Refer 370 Donald st Historia State of Illinois State of DeKalb  City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Morfe Pork (if unincorporated, list municipality that page and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	g LOLK	Kane
9. Hussa Refer 370 Donald st His Megan Jarvis Willinois 301 Maple St His State of Illinois 301 Maple St His State of DeKalb (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 14445 Proceed to 1445 Proced (If unincorporated, list municipality that procedules and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	increase	Jakan
Hussa Ketter   370 Domald St   Him	ncour	Plka
Megan Jarvis   Mugan Jams   301 Maple ST   High State of Illinois   SS.    County of DeKalb   SS.    City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Maple Park   (if unincorporated, list municipality that page and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	nckley"	Dekall
County of DeKalb  (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 14645 Pr.  (City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Morte Pork (if unincorporated, list municipality that proceedings), State of Flinos that I am 18 years age and gualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	nckien	Detall
County of DeKalb  (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 14645 Procedure (City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Mople Pork (If unincorporated, list municipality that procedure (If unincorporated, list municipality that procedure (If unincorporated), County of Dekalb (States), State of Thirds that I am 18 years age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	•	
(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 14645 Pr.  City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Mople Pork (if unincorporated, list municipality that p.  Code) 6051, County of Dekalb , State of Thins that I am 18 years age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we		
age and gualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	. Le hand	<b>/                                    </b>
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we	provides postal	l service) (Zip
more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowlesigning were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is se respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	ere signed in n edge and belie	ny presence, no of the persons s
My Thitis		
(Circulator's Sign		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>(ore gr. Filhard</u> before me, on <u>                                     </u>	nth, day, year)	
(SEAL)  OFFICIAL SEAL CHRISTIE L KLEIN Notary Public - Illinois Commission No. 825661  SHEET NO.	Signature)	

TO THE COUNTY CLERK	OR COUNTY BOARD	OF ELECTION COM	MISSIONERS HAVING.	<b>JURISDICTION OVER</b>
		· === · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Hinckley-Big Rock	SCHOOL D	ISTRICT N	NUMBER <u>429</u>	IN _D	eKalb		COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being Greg Pritchard	orı		% or more) (or 5° s at <u>14645 Prit</u> e		of the voters re	-	nin said district, hereb	
of Maple Park	(If unincorp		nunicipality that p		stal service) in			in said
district shall be a candidate							Board of Directors)	(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at	the Consolidated	Election to b	e held on April1	, 2025		(date of ele	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, un If required pursua	less an unexpired nt to 10 ILCS 5/10-5							
FORMERLY KNO		ames during la	UN7	TIL NAME C	HANGED ON	(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	(List all 1)		PRINTED	STR	EET ADDRESS	***************************************	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGN	ATURE)	NAME (	optional)		RR NUMBER		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Chuff	that	I Robe	est Prite	leased	15105	Duffy	Hanckley	Dekal
Frances H	ruesch F	PANCE	S KRIESCH		S. Oak 8	t. (	Hinckley	DeKalt
3.		Bruh	Kriesd	Ĭ	5.0 M S.		Horsely "	Dekalb
1. Justa +	tamace	Irisha	tbrnack	570	Costu	,	Hinckley	Delalk
5. 9.19		Log	Nela	400	Present V	<u>ن</u> د	Machey "	Dekal
6. 1./1 5.	home.	JERF	THOMAS	5110	OHRIST.	KNSKN	HIVECTY	AFKALB
De and		D442	64Wel	400	Penna	VILW	Hwexley	Dern
* Denny Jo	Theson	Penny 1	Velson	430	Yrairie	5+	Hinckley	DeKull
SANCE	as I	J6500	Nelson	430	Prairie	<b>S</b>	Hincklex	Dekal
10 James K	naros	Janes	Kams	15005	Us Huy	30	HireKley	Defalb
State of Illinois		) ) SS.	•		'		,	
County of DeKalb		) 33. )						. 1
1. brey Pritch	(C	irculator's Na	ıme) do hereby o	certify that	reside at 14	645	Pritchard 1	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated	d Area of Mop	Pork		(if uninc	orporated, list r	nunicipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 60151, County of age and qualified to vote in more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of respective residences are considerable.	ng the last day of signing the petition	filing of the p on registered	oetitions and are voters of the po	genuine a	nd that to the t	est of my	knowleage and belie	the persons so
				_/	/my /	Lili	7	
Signed and sworn to (or aff	rmed) by <u>Crey</u>	ME. (Name of	Pritihed Circulator)	befo	re me, on	11/12	s Signature)  2 2 4 ert month, day, year)	
	DFFICIAL SEAL HRISTIE L KLEIN						blish Cimpetine	
N Coi	otary Public - Illinois nmission No. 825661 on Expires September	06, 2027	SHEET NO	3		(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	

TC	THE COUNTY	CLERK OR C	<b>OUNTY BOARD</b>	OF ELECTION	COMMISSIONERS	HAVING.	JURISDICTION OF	VFR

Hinckley-Big Rock	_SCHOOL I	DISTRICT NUM	IBER <u>429</u>	IN De	Kalb	COUNT	TY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being ( Greg Pritchard	50 or	more) (or 10% or who resides at			of the voters residing wit		by petition that
of Maple Park	(If uninco	•			stal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for			npanty that p		e Board of Education (o		
(vacancy) to be voted for at t	-		ld on April1,		(date of el	,	(lair terrii) or
A Full Term is sought, unle					,	collon).	
If required pursuant	to 10 ILCS 5/10-	5.1, complete the following	owing (this info	ormation will	appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOW	N AS(List all	names during last 3 y	UNT	IL NAME CH		foodb name abanga)	
NAME	(2.101.011	VOTER'SPRI		STRE	ET ADDRESS OR	city, town or	
(VOTER'S SIGNAT	URE)	NAME (option	onal)		RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Heggy C. Smot	tun 7	Raggy C. Smo	Hich	98101	Volde Cir	Hunchles,"	DeKall
Wilma Mich	Soal 1	Vilma Mj	chael	5211	Donald ST	Hinckley	DeKall
Want The		Darrell Mi	choel	SZI J	Does ld ST	Hinekley	Dokus
	thigh!	Colletta Ma	Hugh	581 B	elmont Av	Hinckley"	DeKalb
5. Layloga	nots	Gay/ L. H	rnosts	14980	Perry Rd,	DeKalb	DeKalb
"Henry	M proce	tenny 1	Torsda	25W	AckinleyAETA	Hinkley"	Dekalo
SUP	2/	Scott M	ORSEL (	441R	ees 571	Hirek	DEKALB
8. Judy L	Though.	Judy 2	7 7		Prairie St	Wincklieg	DeKalb
9.4	. (	Carson Be	nsun	132837	RimsniderRd	Hinchler	DeKal
10. Beg W. Ben	n_	Benjamin Wade	Beason	13283	Rimsnider	Hinckley ""	De Kalb
State of Illinois		)					
County of DeKalb		) SS. )					
Sport Pr. tehon			do hereby ce	ertify that I r	eside at <u>[5/0.5]</u>	Duffy Rd.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated	Area of_H/	nckley_		_ (if unincor	porated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 6520 County of age and qualified to vote in II more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of sizespective residences are con	linois), that I an the last day of gning the petiti	n a citizen of the U f filing of the petitio on registered vote	ns and are o	, and that t genuine and	he signatures on this sh I that to the best of my	knowledge and beliet	y presence, not f the persons so
				_	Circulator	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirm	ned) by <u>Ro</u>	Name of Circu	Chard ulator)	before	me, on <u>October</u> (Inse	ert month, day, year)	4
(SLAL) Notar	"OFFICIAL SEZABETH A SC Y Public, State nmission Expires	CHUBBE e of Illinois 12-08-2024	EET NO	<u> </u>	(Notary Pu	ASCHUL blic's Signature)	lle

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C	OUNTY BOARD OF ELE	CTION COMMISSIONERS H	IAVING JURISDICTION OVER

Hinckley-Big Rock SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 429	IN DeKalb	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
		% or more) of the voters residing with	nin said district, hereb	y petition that
Greg Pritchard	who resides at 14645 Prit		ne City, Village, Uninc	orporated Area
		provides postal service) in Township	Pierce	in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors) (	full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida			ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this in			
	all names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Sally Chomson	Sally Momson	14800 Duffy Rd	LINCKLEY	DeKMB
Mancy Engel	NAMEY ENGEL	530 Christensen St	Hinokley	Detalb
"Carol Roller	Carol K	8894 Somonauk Rd	Hinckley	DeKall
4. Janier Kennandt	Jamice Reingardt	651 N. View ST	Hinckley	DeKalb
5. Mangi Mand	Mari Mand	521 Christansan St.	thnokley"	DCKalb
6. Mex Ferris	W.Z.	1/635 Kinguide	Hindeley	Dekall
Mond Extensor	m	11635 HWANDER	HINCKLEY	DYGUS
*Dawn Morrow	Dawnhound	246 h. Sylamorest	1 binckley	DeKalb
9. John Davis	Mw FDain	7643 E-Sandwich Rd	Hinckley	DeKals
10 Allison Pickers	allent mx	640 Donald St.	Hinckley	DeKalb
State of Illinois	)		/	
County of DeKalb	) SS.			
Robert Pritchard		certify that I reside at \$\frac{15105}{}\$	Duffy K	in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	nckley -	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 6520 County of Deka age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief	y presence, not the persons so
		Kohert F. (Circulator)	s Signature)	<u></u>
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Ro	(Name of Circulator)	before me, onbesore (Inse	29, 2029 ert month, day, year)	<i>f</i>
"OFFICIAL ELIZABETH A Notary Public, St My Commission Expi	SCHUBBE ate of Illinois	CHARLES (Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	lle

	OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELEC		VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
Hinckley-Big Rock SCH	IOOL DISTRICT NUMBER $\frac{429}{1}$	9 IN DeKalb	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being ( <sup>50</sup> Greg Pritchard	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5 who resides at 14645 Pri		hìn said distrìct, herel he City, Village,Unin	
of Maple Park (II	f unincorporated, list municipality that			in said
district shall be a candidate for the o		of the Board of Education (or		(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Cons	solidated Election to be held on April	1, 2025 (date of el	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an u If required pursuant to 10 ILo	Inexpired term is stated here: CS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term  nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during last 3 years)	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Maddle	Most Fty trick	88701 John St	Bis Rock	tone
Thur form	Wolforinne fitzpatria	1×85701 John 57.	BigFack"	Kare
Victor Viland	Victor Viland	9273 E Sondwich R	Hinkley	Dokelb
*Barbara Jil	el Barbala Vill	GO 92732 CARDU	thinck"	Dora
5. Raw R Amolte	PAUL R 5 MOLTICH	1810 DOLDER CIRCU	HINCKLEY	DEKAL
6. Jerold Thong	Jenald Thompson	500 Praire st.	Hincklez	Delal
Chiral & Strandle	Chevul L. Fitzgerald	149W145 Hirokley Rd.	Dia Roch ,IL	Kane
Quet Ench	_ Janet Enck	17751 Scott Rd	Hindeleg	Detal
Pill E	2 Richard Enck	17751 Scott Rd	Hinckley	Deka
10 harden Rus	. 111	n lone takkarilan	Hinckling	DeKalb
State of Illinois	)		$\circ$	
County of DeKalb	) SS. )			
1, Robert Pr. tchord	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 15105	Duffy 1	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Hinckley	(if unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 6052, County of general age and qualified to vote in Illinois), more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing	that I am a citizen of the United Statest day of filing of the petitions and are the petition registered voters of the p	es, and that the signatures on this she genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	ny presence, not If the persons so
respective residences are correctly s Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	De & Del	Avberth (Circulator audefore me, on Octor	Signature)  Lev 29, 2	024
(SEAL) "OFF (SEAL) ELIZABET Notary Publ	(Name of Circulator)  ICIAL SEAL"  IFH A SCHUBBE  ic, State of Illinois II Expires 12-08-2024  SHEET NO	Cal Alletta (Notary Pu	ert month, day, year)  Output  Diblic's Signature)	le

SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CHINCKley-Big Rock SCHOO	L DISTRICT NUMBER <sup>42</sup>			TION OVER TY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being ( 50 Greg Pritchard		5% or more) of the voters residing with	nin said district, herel	by petition that
of Maple Park (If unit		provides postal service) in Township	· ·	corporated Area in said
district shall be a candidate for the office		•		
vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida			•	(rail tollin) of
A Full Term is sought, unless an unex	pired term is stated here:	year unexpired term	,	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	10-5.1, complete the following (this i	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME (List	all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Scott Herrman	Scott Heman	49w1975cott nd	Big Rock ,IL	Kaue
2 Hillary Neibert	Helay Napot	85530 Marie St	by Rouil	Kane
3. Strunds	Struc Nuss	12338 truckly Rd	Hinckley	DelalB
4.			,1Ľ	
5.			,IL	
6.			,IL	
7.			,IL	
8.			,IL	
9.	·		,IL	
10.			,IL	
State of Illinois				
County of DeKalb	) SS. _ )		Λ. Λ	
lerey Pritchard	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 14645	Ir. February Pd	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	raple Pork	(if unincorporated, list municipality		
Code) 6015, County of Dekalb age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the prespective residences are correctly stated	I am a citizen of the United State  y of filing of the petitions and are etition registered voters of the p	e genuine and that to the best of my	eet were signed in m knowledge and belie	ny presence, no f the persons so
		Mu Chutu	- Ci	
	ros Dritchard		s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\frac{Q}{Q}$	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(Inse	ert month, day, year)	
	rejory E. Pritchard			
(SEAL) <b>OFFICIAL SEAL</b> Christie L Klein		(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	
Notary Public - Illinois Commission No. 82566 My Commission Expires Septemb		7		

#### **CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES**

There are basic principles of decency, honesty, and fair play that every candidate for public office in the State of Illinois has a moral obligation to observe and uphold, in order that, after vigorously contested but fairly conducted campaigns, our citizens may exercise their constitutional right to a free and untrammeled choice and the will of the people may be fully and clearly expressed on the issues.

#### THEREFORE:

- (1) I will conduct my campaign openly and publicly, and limit attacks on my opponent to legitimate challenges to his record.
- (2) I will not use or permit the use of character defamation, whispering campaigns, libel, slander, or scurrilous attacks on any candidate or his personal or family life.
- (3) I will not use or permit any appeal to negative prejudice based on race, sex, sexual orientation, religion or national origin.
- (4) I will not use campaign material of any sort that misrepresents, distorts, or otherwise falsifies the facts, nor will I use malicious or unfounded accusations that aim at creating or exploiting doubts, without justification, as to the personal integrity or patriotism of my opposition.
- (5) I will not undertake or condone any dishonest or unethical practice that tends to corrupt or undermine our American system of free elections or that hampers or prevents the full and free expression of the will of the voters.
- (6) I will defend and uphold the right of every qualified American voter to full and equal participation in the electoral process.
- (7) I will immediately and publicly repudiate methods and tactics that may come from others that I have pledged not to use or condone. I shall take firm action against any subordinate who violates any provision of this Code or the laws governing elections.

I, the undersigned, candidate for election to public office in the State of Illinois or chairman of a political committee in support of or opposition to a question of public policy, hereby voluntarily endorse, subscribe to, and solemnly pledge myself to conduct my campaign in accordance with the above principles and practices.

11/12/24	My Thisture
Date	Signature
Member Board of Education	Greg Pritchard
Office Sought	(Print Name)
April 1, 2025	
Date of Election	Name of Political Committee

Α	TTAC	н то	PETITIO	NC

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

SBE No. P-1C

# LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America ) SS.
State of Illinois )
I, Greg Pritchard, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communis
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization o
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means no
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly o
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Candidate) before me,
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Candidate)  on 11/12/2024  (Date)  (Notary Public's Signature)
(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL
CHRISTIE L KLEIN
Notary Public - Minols
Commission No. 825661

Unit of Government and Position for which this statement is filed: This section will be returned to you when the Statement is filed with the County Clerk.

**Greg Pritchard** 

pursuant to the Illinois Government Ethics

Board of Roberton H-13R cust 429

Act. The Statement was filed on this date: 品品

Statement of Economic Interests, filed

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your

COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

NOV 12 2024

Home Mailing Address: 14645 Pr. tchand Rd Maple Pork, IL 60151

DeKalb County Clerk



OFFICE OF DEKALB COUNTY ELECTIONS
110 E SYCAMORE ST
SYCAMORE, IL 60178
elections@dekalbcounty.org
dekalbcountyclerkil.gov

## RECEIPT FOR FILING

NAME: Gra Pritchard					
ADDRESS: 174045 Pritchard Rd. Maple Park					
PHONE NUMBER: 8155097019 EMAIL: 90	eaporthard 77 @ gran				
OFFICE: CUSD					
DISTRICT: HAG PARTY:TERM (Full/Unexpired): full					
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATE:	DATE & TIME RECEIVED:				
STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY	3100				
PETITION	RECEIVED				
LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)					
ECONOMIC INTEREST STATEMENT RECEIPT*	NOV 1 2 2024				
CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES (OPTIONAL)	DEKALB COUNTY CLERK				
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION					
FORM OF BINDING:  BINDER/PAPER CLIP STAPLE PRONGOTHER NO BINDING					
DOCUMENTS GIVEN TO CANDIDATES: Please have the candidate (or representative) initial below.					
LILLINOIS CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE ACT, NOTICE OF OBLIGATION (Form D5)					
CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES (Optional)					
understand my candidate filing paperwork cannot be returned to me or altered after it is turned in.					
Signature of Election Authority/Clerk S	Signature of Candidate or Candidate's Representative				

UNBOUND FOR SCANNING